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II:‘:. Houses for sale

11.6 acres/obby/horse farm. Private nicely updated side-
split, attached double garage, sunroom, cedar deck and
interlock patios. Bam is 20x40 with full loft. 5 acres pasture,
5 acres mixed bush. 5 mins. NE to Acton, 45 mins. to
Toronto. $435,000. (519)853-2512

See: www.fsboc.com #5056.

REDUCED - Stunning executive home 2 years new 2500
Square ft. New in-ground 16X 32-heated pool with 8-man
hot tub & natural gas BBQ. All sumounded by beautiful stamped
concrete and gardens. Beautiful solid Oak Staircase takes
you to the 2nd fir that has a huge Master bdrm with S pc
~ ensuite & two more big bdms & 4 pc wshrm. Main floor has
beautiful big kitchen with { stainless steel appliances. Big
family room, Formal dining room and living room with gas

fireplace, 2 pc peﬂ(der room and laundry room that leads | ilities meluded {9.95)5?3_23?3

to 2-car garage. Professionally finished basement with 4th
bdrm, 4 pc washroom and walkout to a gorgeous private
greenbelt back yard. Hardwood and ceramics throughout |
except bdrms. Quality wood blinds,AC,CV and water
softener. Asking $425,000.00 By appointment please,
Kathy or Mike 905 873 3359 or 416 809 1841

SINGLE, Rent to own option. Michael Wan Realty Inc., Realtor.
(905)877-2221

I I :E. Private sales

OPEN HOUSE
Sun., May. 4th, 2-4pm. 1 Harding St.., Georgetown. 1,665 |
sq. ft. executive freehold end unit townhome with extra large |
fenced lot. 3-bedrooms, 2.5 baths, huge master, 5 appliances, |
central air, finished basement, loads of upgrades. $254 900.
Call 905-670-9363.
Industrial

,*eemmereiel space

GEORGETOWN 1875 sq. ft., commercial/industrial
unit for rent. Features front srmwreem and rear overhead
door. Busy Mountainview Location. Call (905)723-8302 |

m eﬂ'iee & retail

GEORGETOWN Hwy? 2500 sq.ft. "2nd. floor officefive-
in $1300/mth inclusive; 600 sq.ft. $625/mth; 1800 sq.ft.
storefront, $1750/mth plus utilities. Steregefgerege
12'x24', $95/mth (905)451-7220

m:ﬂuelneee

opportunities

AMAZING franchise opportunities. Territories s available for |
"‘Women's only fitness and weight loss" franchise. Towns
- of 5000 population or more. Earn $5000-$15,000 per mth.

Why not be your own boss? Fastest growing Canadian |

905-873-0301

' outdoor workshop w/woodstove. Parking for two with
 attached garage. All 5 appliances, available May 1st. No -

\ building, close to amenities, parking, laundry. one bedroom

.ML ' DINING ROOM 13pce Cherry, 8 chairs, buffet,

"Women's only fitness and weight loss" club franchises. Call |

1-905-871-8400 for more information.

Mortgage, loans

- BRIGHT, very epeeeue two b-edreem epertrnent in mature

' ROCKWOOD by park newly painted 182 epts, etertmg

" commerciall office space. 519 856-4900.
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In the Georgetown

| I EI :I Apartments & flats for rent |

ACTON 1&2-bedroor, $550/775/mth plus utiities, 519-853-
5080/519-853-5352.

BEAUTIFUL 3-bedroom main floor bungalow in central
Georgetown. Air conditioning, new kitchen, bathroom and

gorgeous hardwood floors. Nicely landscaped yard, amazing

smoking or pets please. $1400/mth utilities included.
(905}8?3—23?3 _

area of Georgetown. Private entrance and parking. Totally
renovated, large windows. Fridge, stove and laundry, |
available May 15th. No pets or smoking please. $9ﬂ0fmth |

GEOHGETOHN one bedroom with weﬂk eut emtebie for
 single person, no pets, §750/mth inclusive, June 1st. Call
Norine Kilgor, ReJMex (eeeye??-ezﬂ or 1-800- eeeeew

" heat, hydro, cable, satellite, internet. (905)877-0046

COST one bedroom apt on top floor ef home, mature |

' female, non-smoker will consider pet, references, $650/mth.
- (519) 553—47’44

GEOHGEFUWNME bedroom, 8 cefings, near High School, |
' great neighbours, appliances, no pets or smoking, includes
utllrl|es $BEEHmth Juky 1st. {905}3?3—11?4 eﬂer Epm ‘

' LARGE Ieit 2- bedreem apartment in hletene building |

downtown Georgetown. Heat and water included, hydro extra,
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